Resignations & Terminations as of 07/18/2023 Since June Board Meeting

Caitlyn Huff
Autumn Gorley
Felictiy Ingleston
Tonia Campbell
Brook Abney
Emily Isaacs
Casey Dailey
Deborah Druen
Shane Warren
Kayla Tirey

Sarah Yantz
Jonathan Floyd
John Anderson
Tabitha Anderson
Kimberly Huddleston
Adam Miller

GMS
CDR
GMS
CDR
PLE
GCHS
GCHS
GMS
GMS
LES
LES
LES
GMS
PLE
GMS
GCHS

Math Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Science Teacher

Pre-K Paraeducator

Pre-K Paraeducator

Family Consumer Science Teacher
Attendance Secretary

Math Teacher

Head Girls Soccer Coach
Elementary Teacher
Elementary Teacher

Special Education Paraeducator
Special Education Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Bookkeeper

Social Studies Teacher

Hirings as of 07/18/2023 since June Board Meeting

Brenda Holdren
Donna Davis
Camille Singleton
Kelsie Preston
Jimmy McCulley
Jimmy McCulley
Natalie King & Rachael Parsons
Angela Chambers
Benjamin Short
Dameyon Beaman
Jenna Ross

Jessica Ritchie
Gracie Smith
Tammy Kuhn

Jan Casey
Rebecca Staley
Samantha Casey
Christopher Denton
Chrystal Kidder
Daniel Ray
Shannah Garner
Caylin McHargue
Peggy Hooten
Tyler Keith
Kenneth Gilliam
Derek Mendenhall
Michelle Browning
Tonya Johnson
Olivia McRay
Jamie Hocker
Hillary Vanoy
Gregory Hoskins

2591
2617
2634
2639
2651
2652
2653
2656
26567
2661
2662
2663
2664
2666
2670
2671
2672
2673
2676
2677
2678
2679
2681
2682
2688
2689
2690
2692
2693
2695
2700
2701

Bookkeeper GMS
Special Education Paraeducator GMS
Teacher CDR
Special Education Paraeducator LES
Boys Head Golf Coach GCHS
Girls Head Golf Coach GCHS
Cross Country Head Coach GCHS
Reading/ELA Teacher Leader LES
Head Boys Soccer Coach GMS
Environmental Science Teacher GMS
Speech Pathologist LES
Preschool Paraeducator PLE
Teacher LES
Cook/Baker 6 hr GMS
Cook/Baker 6 hr CDR
Cook/Baker 6.5 hr CDR
Cook/Baker 7 hr LES
Cook/Baker 6 hr LES
Lead Custodian GCHS
Custodian GMS
Business Teacher GCHS
Math Teacher GMS
Teacher CDR
Science Teacher GMS
Custodian GCHS
Lead Custodian GMS
Cook/Baker 7.5 hr GCHS
Science Teacher GMS
Interventionist GCHS
Attendance Secretary GCHS
Teacher LES
Teacher LES



