Resignations & Terminations as of 07/18/2023 Since June Board Meeting

Caitlyn Huff	GMS	Math Teacher
Autumn Gorley	CDR	Elementary Teacher
Felictiy Ingleston	GMS	Science Teacher
Tonia Campbell	CDR	Pre-K Paraeducator
Brook Abney	PLE	Pre-K Paraeducator

Emily Isaacs GCHS Family Consumer Science Teacher

Casey Dailey GCHS Attendance Secretary

Deborah Druen GMS Math Teacher

Shane Warren GMS Head Girls Soccer Coach
Kayla Tirey LES Elementary Teacher
Sarah Yantz LES Elementary Teacher

Jonathan FloydLESSpecial Education ParaeducatorJohn AndersonGMSSpecial Education TeacherTabitha AndersonPLESpecial Education Teacher

Kimberly Huddleston GMS Bookkeeper

Adam Miller GCHS Social Studies Teacher

Hirings as of 07/18/2023 since June Board Meeting

Brenda Holdren	2591	Bookkeeper	GMS
Donna Davis	2617	Special Education Paraeducator	GMS
Camille Singleton	2634	Teacher	CDR
Kelsie Preston	2639	Special Education Paraeducator	LES
Jimmy McCulley	2651	Boys Head Golf Coach	GCHS
Jimmy McCulley	2652	Girls Head Golf Coach	GCHS
Natalie King & Rachael Parsons	2653	Cross Country Head Coach	GCHS
Angela Chambers	2656	Reading/ELA Teacher Leader	LES
Benjamin Short	26567	Head Boys Soccer Coach	GMS
Dameyon Beaman	2661	Environmental Science Teacher	GMS
Jenna Ross	2662	Speech Pathologist	LES
Jessica Ritchie	2663	Preschool Paraeducator	PLE
Gracie Smith	2664	Teacher	LES
Tammy Kuhn	2666	Cook/Baker 6 hr	GMS
Jan Casey	2670	Cook/Baker 6 hr	CDR
Rebecca Staley	2671	Cook/Baker 6.5 hr	CDR
Samantha Casey	2672	Cook/Baker 7 hr	LES
Christopher Denton	2673	Cook/Baker 6 hr	LES
Chrystal Kidder	2676	Lead Custodian	GCHS
Daniel Ray	2677	Custodian	GMS
Shannah Garner	2678	Business Teacher	GCHS
Caylin McHargue	2679	Math Teacher	GMS
Peggy Hooten	2681	Teacher	CDR
Tyler Keith	2682	Science Teacher	GMS
Kenneth Gilliam	2688	Custodian	GCHS
Derek Mendenhall	2689	Lead Custodian	GMS
Michelle Browning	2690	Cook/Baker 7.5 hr	GCHS
Tonya Johnson	2692	Science Teacher	GMS
Olivia McRay	2693	Interventionist	GCHS
Jamie Hocker	2695	Attendance Secretary	GCHS
Hillary Vanoy	2700	Teacher	LES
Gregory Hoskins	2701	Teacher	LES